
6

90
0

900
36

0°

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
04

1.
id

w

 

90
06

50
41

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ræ

nd
ba

rt 
m

at
er

ia
le

) 31
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
67

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^2750

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
04

2.
id

w

 

90
06

50
42

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ræ

nd
ba

rt 
m

at
er

ia
le

) 31
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
65

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^2
Y

X

1200**

N
AV

N
:

ST
I:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

ER
IA

LE
:

D
AT

O
:

SI
G

N
:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A/

S
D

K-
54

92
 V

is
se

nb
je

rg
©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
41

\9
00

41
00

1B
.id

w

 

90
04

10
01

B
M

ål
sk

its
e 

Sc
an

 4
1-

1

01
-0

9-
20

22
KE

N
VÆ

G
T:

AR
EA

L:

N
/A

N
/A

1136
371

49
0

15
4

114

1110***
1011

70210*

92* 100

1000**

Sc
an

 4
1-

1 
- S

ca
n 4

2-
2

Gu
lv

pl
ad

e 

X/
Y 

i h
en

ho
ld

 ti
l n

at
io

na
le

 lo
ve

 o
g 

re
gl

er

St
rå

lin
gs

zo
ne

Br
æ

nd
ba

rt
 lo

ft
 

(A
lle

 m
od

el
le

r)

Al
le

 m
ål

 e
r a

ng
iv

et
 i m

m
Al

le
 a

fs
ta

nd
e 

er
 a

ng
iv

et
 so

m
 m

in
im

um
-m

ål
* F

ris
kl

uf
ts

til
ko

bl
in

g 
Ø 

10
0 

m
m

**
 M

in
. a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l m
øb

le
r/

br
æ

nd
ba

rt
 m

at
er

ia
le

**
* H

øj
de

 ti
l r

øg
st

ud
se

ns
 st

ar
t v

ed
 to

pa
fg

an
g

Br
æ

nd
ba

rt
 m

at
er

ia
le

MÅLSKITSE OG OPSTILLINGSAFSTANDE



7

90
0

900
36

0°

N
AV

N
:

ST
I:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

ER
IA

LE
:

D
AT

O
:

SI
G

N
:

Sc
an

  A
/S

D
K-

54
92

 V
is

se
nb

je
rg

©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
64

\9
00

64
04

3.
ia

m

  

90
06

40
43

O
ps

til
lin

g 
m

od
 b

ræ
nd

ba
r v

æ
g,

 o
vn

 u
de

n 
si

de
ru

de
r

22
-0

8-
12

BC

Sc
an

 6
4

VÆ
G

T:

AR
EA

L:

N
/A

N
/A

50

35
0

25
3

59
5

240

50

50

313

578N
AV

N
:

ST
I:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

ER
IA

LE
:

D
AT

O
:

SI
G

N
:

Sc
an

  A
/S

D
K-

54
92

 V
is

se
nb

je
rg

©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
64

\9
00

64
04

3.
ia

m

  

90
06

40
43

O
ps

til
lin

g 
m

od
 b

ræ
nd

ba
r v

æ
g,

 o
vn

 u
de

n 
si

de
ru

de
r

22
-0

8-
12

BC

Sc
an

 6
4

VÆ
G

T:

AR
EA

L:

N
/A

N
/A

50

35
0

25
3

59
5

240

50

50

313

578

N
AV

N
:

ST
I:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

ER
IA

LE
:

D
AT

O
:

SI
G

N
:

Sc
an

  A
/S

D
K-

54
92

 V
is

se
nb

je
rg

©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
64

\9
00

64
00

3.
ia

m

  

90
06

40
03

O
ps

til
lin

g 
m

od
 b

ræ
nd

ba
r v

æ
g,

 o
vn

 m
ed

 s
id

er
ud

er

28
-0

8-
12

BC

Sc
an

 6
4

VÆ
G

T:

AR
EA

L:

N
/A

N
/A

50

50
0

250

25
0

778

53
6

74
5

240

513

N
AV

N
:

ST
I:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

ER
IA

LE
:

D
AT

O
:

SI
G

N
:

Sc
an

  A
/S

D
K-

54
92

 V
is

se
nb

je
rg

©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
64

\9
00

64
00

3.
ia

m

  

90
06

40
03

O
ps

til
lin

g 
m

od
 b

ræ
nd

ba
r v

æ
g,

 o
vn

 m
ed

 s
id

er
ud

er

28
-0

8-
12

BC

Sc
an

 6
4

VÆ
G

T:

AR
EA

L:

N
/A

N
/A

50

50
0

250

25
0

778

53
6

74
5

240

513

Br
æ

nd
ba

rt
 m

at
er

ia
le

M
in

. a
fs

ta
nd

 ti
l b

ræ
nd

ba
rt

 m
at

er
ia

le
 (u

de
n s

id
eg

la
s)

M
in

. a
fs

ta
nd

 ti
l b

ræ
nd

ba
rt

 m
at

er
ia

le
 (m

ed
 si

de
gl

as
)

Al
le

 m
ål

 e
r a

ng
iv

et
 i m

m
Al

le
 a

fs
ta

nd
e 

er
 a

ng
iv

et
 so

m
 m

in
im

um
-m

ål
*H

al
vi

so
le

re
t s

ko
rs

te
n 

/ s
kæ

rm
et

 rø
gr

ør
 h

el
t n

ed
 m

od
 p

ro
du

kt
et

 
(S

ko
rs

te
ne

ns
 o

g 
rø

gr
ør

et
s k

ra
v v

ed
rø

re
nd

e 
si

kk
er

he
ds

af
st

an
de

 sk
al

 o
ve

rh
ol

de
s)

OPSTILLINGSAFSTANDE



8

90
0

900
36

0°

N
AV

N
:

S
TI

:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

E
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

K
ro

g 
Iv

er
se

n 
&

 C
o 

A
/S

D
K

-5
49

2 
V

is
se

nb
je

rg
©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E
:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
87

\9
00

87
00

7.
id

w

 

90
08

70
07

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ra

nd
m

ur
)

02
-0

2-
20

21
K

EN

Sc
an

 8
7

VÆ
G

T:

A
R

E
AL

:

N
/A

N
/A

50
0 

304 

680 

1480

16
93

 

800

 50

N
AV

N
:

S
TI

:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

E
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

K
ro

g 
Iv

er
se

n 
&

 C
o 

A
/S

D
K

-5
49

2 
V

is
se

nb
je

rg
©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E
:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
87

\9
00

87
00

7.
id

w

 

90
08

70
07

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ra

nd
m

ur
)

02
-0

2-
20

21
K

EN

Sc
an

 8
7

VÆ
G

T:

A
R

E
AL

:

N
/A

N
/A

50
0 

304 

680 

1480

16
93

 

800

 50

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
03

8.
id

w

 

90
06

50
38

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ra

nd
m

ur
)

30
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
65

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^250

430 430

70
0

50

70
0

240 240

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
03

8.
id

w

 

90
06

50
38

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ra

nd
m

ur
)

30
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
65

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^250

430 430

70
0

50

70
0

240 240

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
03

7.
id

w

 

90
06

50
37

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ra

nd
m

ur
)

30
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
65

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^2

10
0

30
0

240

34
5

240

50

54
5

430 430

70
0

960

50

80
0

760

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
03

7.
id

w

 

90
06

50
37

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ra

nd
m

ur
)

30
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
65

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^2

10
0

30
0

240

34
5

240

50

54
5

430 430

70
0

960

50

80
0

760

NAVN:

STI:

DIM
ENSIO

N:

MATERIALE
:

DATO:

SIG
N:

Krog
 Iv

ers
en

 & C
o A

/S

DK-54
92

 Viss
en

bje
rg©

TG.N
R:

EMNE:

C:\W
ork

ing
 Fold

er\
Des

ign
s\S

ca
n 6

5\9
00

65
03

9.i
dw

 

90
06

50
39

Ops
tilli

ng
ste

gn
ing

 (a
fst

an
d t

il b
ran

dm
ur)

30
-08

-20
22

KEN

Sca
n 6

5

VÆ
GT:

AREAL:

90
3,3

7 k
g

72
30

16
95

 m
m^2

10
0

100

703,5 513,5

36
3

860

86
0

NAVN:

STI:

DIM
ENSIO

N:

MATERIA
LE

:

DATO:

SIG
N:

Krog
 Iv

ers
en

 & C
o A

/S

DK-54
92

 Viss
en

bje
rg©

TG.N
R:

EMNE:

C:\W
ork

ing
 Fold

er\
Des

ign
s\S

ca
n 6

5\9
00

65
04

0.i
dw

 

90
06

50
40

Ops
tilli

ng
ste

gn
ing

 (a
fst

an
d t

il b
ran

dm
ur)

30
-08

-20
22

KEN

Sca
n 6

5

VÆ
GT:

AREAL:

90
3,3

7 k
g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

2̂

50

50

3 1
1

631,5 441,5

700

70
0

M
in

. a
fs

ta
nd

 ti
l b

ræ
nd

ba
r v

æ
g b

es
ky

tt
et

 af
 go

dk
en

dt
 b

ra
nd

m
ur

 (u
de

n s
id

eg
la

s)

M
in

. a
fs

ta
nd

 ti
l b

ræ
nd

ba
r v

æ
g b

es
ky

tt
et

 af
 go

dk
en

dt
 b

ra
nd

m
ur

 (m
ed

 si
de

gl
as

)

OPSTILLINGSAFSTANDE

Br
æ

nd
ba

rt
 m

at
er

ia
le

Br
an

dm
ur

 f.
ek

s. 
50

 m
m

 Jø
tu

l F
ire

w
al

l, 
11

0 
m

m
 m

ur
st

en
 e

lle
r a

nd
et

 m
at

er
ia

le
 

m
ed

 ti
ls

va
re

nd
e 

br
an

df
as

th
ed

 o
g 

is
ol

at
io

ns
ev

ne

Al
le

 m
ål

 e
r a

ng
iv

et
 i m

m
Al

le
 a

fs
ta

nd
e 

er
 a

ng
iv

et
 so

m
 m

in
im

um
-m

ål
*H

al
vi

so
le

re
t s

ko
rs

te
n 

/ s
kæ

rm
et

 rø
gr

ør
 h

el
t n

ed
 m

od
 p

ro
du

kt
et

 (S
ko

rs
te

ne
ns

 o
g 

rø
gr

ør
et

s k
ra

v v
ed

rø
re

nd
e 

si
kk

er
he

ds
af

st
an

de
 sk

al
 o

ve
rh

ol
de

s)


